)Y VIAMED

GBP Price List - AlcoTrue M Breathalyser

Viamed Limited

15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley
West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

Reference

Description

Price

4710010

4710020

4710021

4710030

4710031

4720010
4720011
4720012
4720013
4720020
4720021
4720022
4730013
4750010
4750011
4780010

AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser
Includes: 25 mouthpieces, 4 x AA batteries
Battery holder (4 x AA), Instructions for Use
Carrying Case - Small

AlcoTrue Printer Set - UK

Includes: Printer, Printer Cable

UK Power Supply (Mains), Power supply (Vehicle)
Roll of paper

AlcoTrue Printer Set - EU

Includes: Printer, Printer Cable

EU Power Supply (Mains), Power supply (Vehicle)
Roll of paper

AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Kit - UK

Includes: 4 x AA batteries, Battery holder (4 x AA)

Li-Poly Battery, UK Power Adapter Plug (mains) with USB cable
Power Adapter (Vehicle), 25 mouthpieces

AlcoTrue P Printer, Printer Cable

Printer UK Power Adapter

AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Kit - EU

Includes: 4 x AA batteries, Battery holder (4 x AA)

Li-Poly Battery, EU Power Adapter Plug (mains) with USB cable
Power Adapter (Vehicle), 25 mouthpieces

AlcoTrue P Printer, Printer Cable

Printer EU Power Adapter

AlcoPrint PC Software inc. USB cable
AlcoTrue Rechargable Li-Poly Battery
AlcoTrue USB Battery Charger (Mains)
AlcoTrue USB Battery Charger (Vehicle)
AlcoTrue Carrying Case - Small
AlcoTrue Carrying Case - Large
AlcoTrue USB Li-Poly Battery Charger (Mains) - EU
Mini USB-PC Cable

AlcoTrue Mouthpieces - Pack of 25
AlcoPrint Paper Rolls - Pack of 5
AlcoTrue - Calibration

£575.00

£210.00

£210.00

£895.00

£895.00

£48.00
£32.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£40.00
£20.00

£5.60

£6.60
£12.80
£25.00

Prices exclude VAT and delivery.

No minimum order charge.
Currency: GBP
Prices effective: 10/08/2021



