

Viamed Limited 15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 Email: info@viamed.co.uk Website: www.viamed.co.uk

GBP Price List - AlcoTrue M Breathalyser

Reference	Description	Price
4710010	AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Includes: 25 mouthpieces, 4 x AA batteries Battery holder (4 x AA), Instructions for Use Carrying Case - Small	£575.00
4710020	AlcoTrue Printer Set - UK Includes: Printer, Printer Cable UK Power Supply (Mains), Power supply (Vehicle) Roll of paper	£210.00
4710021	AlcoTrue Printer Set - EU Includes: Printer, Printer Cable EU Power Supply (Mains), Power supply (Vehicle) Roll of paper	£210.00
4710030	AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Kit - UK Includes: 4 x AA batteries, Battery holder (4 x AA) Li-Poly Battery, UK Power Adapter Plug (mains) with USB cable Power Adapter (Vehicle), 25 mouthpieces AlcoTrue P Printer, Printer Cable Printer UK Power Adapter	£895.00
4710031	AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Kit - EU Includes: 4 x AA batteries, Battery holder (4 x AA) Li-Poly Battery, EU Power Adapter Plug (mains) with USB cable Power Adapter (Vehicle), 25 mouthpieces AlcoTrue P Printer, Printer Cable Printer EU Power Adapter	£895.00
4720010	AlcoPrint PC Software inc. USB cable	£48.00
4720011	AlcoTrue Rechargable Li-Poly Battery	£32.00
4720012	AlcoTrue USB Battery Charger (Mains)	£20.00
4720013	AlcoTrue USB Battery Charger (Vehicle)	£20.00
4720020	AlcoTrue Carrying Case - Small	£20.00
4720021	AlcoTrue Carrying Case - Large	£40.00
4720022	AlcoTrue USB Li-Poly Battery Charger (Mains) - EU	£20.00
4730013	Mini USB-PC Cable	£5.60
4750010	AlcoTrue Mouthpieces - Pack of 25	£6.60
4750011	AlcoPrint Paper Rolls - Pack of 5	£12.80
4780010	AlcoTrue - Calibration	£25.00

Prices exclude VAT and delivery. No minimum order charge.

Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 10/08/2021